

Viper® PST™ Gen II 5-25x50 SFP EBR-4 MOA PST-5251

Viper® PST™ Gen II 3-15x44 FFP EBR-7C MRAD PST-3159

Viper® PST™ Gen II 3-15x44 FFP EBR-7C MOA PST-3156

Viper® PST™ Gen II 3-15x44 SFP EBR-4 MOA PST-3151

Viper® PST™ Gen II 2-10x32 FFP EBR-4 MRAD PST-2105

Viper® PST™ Gen II 2-10x32 FFP EBR-4 MOA PST-2101

Viper® PST™ Gen II 1-6x24 SFP VMR-2 MRAD PST-1607

Viper® PST™ Gen II 1-6x24 SFP VMR-2 MOA PST-1605

Viper® HD 5-25x50 FFP VMR-4 MRAD VPR-52502

Viper® HD 5-25x50 FFP VMR-4 MOA VPR-52501

Viper® HD 5-25x50 SFP VMR-3 MRAD VPR-52504

Viper® HD 5-25x50 SFP VMR-3 MOA VPR-52503

Viper® HD 3-15x44 SFP VMR-3 MRAD VPR-31503

Viper® HD 3-15x44 SFP VMR-3 MOA VPR-31502

Viper® HD 3-15x44 SFP Dead-Hold BDC MOA VPR-31501

Viper® HD 2-10x42 SFP Dead-Hold BDC MOA VPR-21001

Strike Eagle® 5-25x56 FFP EBR-7C MRAD SE-52504

Strike Eagle® 5-25x56 FFP EBR-7C MOA SE-52503

Strike Eagle® 3-18x44 FFP EBR-7C MRAD SE-31802

Strike Eagle® 3-18x44 FFP EBR-7C MOA SE-31801

AMG® UH-1® Gen II Holographic Sight AMG-HS02

AMG® UH-1® Gen II Holographic Sight Tan AMG-HS02T


Razor® HD 12x50 RZB-2104

Razor® HD 10x50 RZB-2103

Razor® HD 10x42 RZB-2102

Razor® HD 8x42 RZB-2101


Razor® HD 4000 GB Laser Rangefinder LRF-252


Recon® RT 15x50 RT155

Vortex sponsored awards 2024-25

Platinum 

SCOPES

ACCESSORIES

RANGEFINDERS

MONOCULARS
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
Razor® HD 13-39x56 Angled RS-56A

Razor® HD 13-39x56 Straight RS-56S

Viper® HD 20-60x85 Angled V502

Viper® HD 20-60x85 Straight V503

Viper® HD 15-45x65 Angled V500

Viper® HD 15-45x65 Straight V501

Viper® HD 11-33x50 Angled VPR-50A

Viper® HD 11-33x50 Straight VPR-50S


Radian™ Carbon with Ball Head Tripod Kit TR-RADB

Radian™ Carbon with Leveling Head Tripod Kit TR-RADL

Switchback™ Carbon Tripod Kit TR-SBC

SPOTTING SCOPES

TRIPOD KIT
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
Viper® 6.5-20x50 SFP Mil Dot MOA VPR-M-06MD

Viper® 6.5-20x50 SFP BDC MOA VPR-M-06BDC

Strike Eagle® 1-8x24 FFP EBR-8 MOA SE-1801

Strike Eagle® 1-8x24 SFP AR-BDC3 MOA SE-1824-2

Venom® 3-15x44 FFP EBR-7C MRAD VEN-31502

Venom® 3-15x44 FFP EBR-7C MOA VEN-31501

Venom® 1-6x24 SFP AR-BDC3 MOA VEN-1601

Diamondback® Tactical 6-24x50 FFP EBR-2C MRAD DBK-10029

Diamondback® Tactical 6-24x50 FFP EBR-2C MOA DBK-10028

Diamondback® Tactical 4-16x44 FFP EBR-2C MRAD DBK-10027

Diamondback® Tactical 4-16x44 FFP EBR-2C MOA DBK-10026

Diamondback® Tactical 4-12x40 SFP VMR-1 MOA DBK-10025

Diamondback® 2-7x35 SFP V-PLEX MOA Rimfire DBK-RIM

Diamondback® 3-9x40 SFP V-PLEX MOA DBK-M-01P

Diamondback®  1.75-5x32 SFP BDC MOA DBK-08-BDC

Diamondback® 4-12x40 SFP BDC MOA DBK-04-BDC

Diamondback® 3.5-10x50 SFP BDC MOA DBK-03-BDC

Diamondback® 3-9x40 SFP BDC MOA DBK-01-BDC

SPARC® Solar Red Dot 2 MOA SPC-404

Defender-XL™ 8 MOA Red Dot Sight DFXL-MRD8

Defender-XL™ 5 MOA Red Dot Sight DFXL-MRD5

Defender-ST™ 6 MOA Red Dot Sight DFST-MRD6

Defender-ST™ 3 MOA Red Dot Sight DFST-MRD3

Defender-CCW™ 6 MOA Red Dot DFCCW-MRD6

Defender-CCW™ 3 MOA Red Dot DFCCW-MRD3

Viper® SG Enclosed Red Multi Reticle VPR-SGMRD3-MR-E

Viper® SG Enclosed 3 MOA Red Dot VPR-SGMRD3-E

Spitfire™ HD Gen II 5X Prism Scope AR-BDC4 SPR-500

Spitfire™ HD Gen II 3X Prism Scope AR-BDC4 SPR-300

Spitfire™ AR 1X Prism Scope DRT SPR-200


Micro 6X Magnifier V6XM

Micro 3X Magnifier V3XM

Viper® HD 10x42 V201

Viper® HD 8x42 V200

Diamondback® HD 15x56 DB-218

Diamondback® HD 12x50 DB-217

Diamondback® HD 10x50 DB-216

Diamondback® HD 10x42 DB-215

Diamondback® HD 8x42 DB-214

Gold 

SCOPES

ACCESSORIES
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
Razor® HD 4000 LRF-250

Viper® HD 3000 Laser Rangefinder LRF-VP3000

Diamondback® HD 2000 Laser Rangefinder LRF-DB2000


Anarch OIS Golf Laser Rangefinder LRF-ANARCH

Blade Slope Golf Laser Rangefinder LRF-BLADE-S


Recce Pro® HD 8x32 RP-100


Razor® HD Reticle Eyepiece MRAD RS-85REM

Razor® HD Reticle Eyepiece MOA RS-85REA

Razor® HD Wide Angle Eyepiece 65-85mm RS-LER2

Diamondback® HD 20-60x85 Angled DS-85A

Diamondback® HD 20-60x85 Straight DS-85S

Diamondback® HD 16-48x65 Angled DS-65A

Diamondback® HD 16-48x65 Straight DS-65S

Crossfire® HD 20-60x80 Spotting Scope Angled CF-80A

Crossfire® HD 20-60x80 Spotting Scope Straight CF-80S

Crossfire® HD 16-48x65 Spotting Scope Angled CF-65A

Crossfire® HD 16-48x65 Spotting Scope Straight CF-65S

Crossfire® HD 12-36x50 Spotting Scope Angled CF-50A

Crossfire® HD 12-36x50 Spotting Scope Straight CF-50S


Ridgeview™ Carbon Tripod Kit TR-RVC

Summit™ Carbon II Tripod Kit TR-SMC

RANGEFINDERS

GOLF RANGEFINDERS

MONOCULARS

SPOTTING SCOPES

TRIPOD KIT
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Crossfire® II 2-7x32 SFP XBR-2 MOA Crossbow Kit CF2-CB1

Crossfire® II 3-12x56 SFP V-Brite MOA Hog Hunter CF2-31049

Crossfire® II 6-24x50 SFP BDC MOA CF2-31045

Crossfire® II 4-16x50 SFP BDC MOA CF2-31039

Crossfire® II 1-4x24 SFP V-Brite MOA CF2-31037

Crossfire® II 6-18x44 SFP BDC MOA CF2-31033

Crossfire® II 6-18x44 SFP V-Brite MOA CF2-31029

Crossfire® II 3-9x50 SFP V-Brite MOA CF2-31027

Crossfire® II 3-9x40 SFP V-Brite MOA CF2-31025

Crossfire® II 4-12x50 SFP BDC MOA CF2-31023

Crossfire® II 4-12x40 SFP BDC MOA CF2-31019

Crossfire® II 4-12x44 SFP BDC MOA CF2-31015

Crossfire® II 4-12x44 SFP V-Plex MOA CF2-31013

Crossfire® II 3-9x50 Straight-Wall BDC CF2-31011SW

Crossfire® II 3-9x50 SFP BDC MOA CF2-31011

Crossfire® II 3-9x40 SFP BDC MOA CF2-31007

Crossfire® II 3-9x40 SFP V-Plex MOA CF2-31005

Crossfire® II 2-7x32 SFP BDC MOA CF2-31003

Crossfire® II 2-7x32 SFP V-Plex MOA Scout CF2-31002

Crossfire® II 2-7x32 SFP V-Plex MOA Rimfire CF2-31001R

Crossfire® II 2-7x32 SFP V-Plex MOA CF2-31001

SPARC® AR Red Dot 2 MOA SPC-AR2

StrikeFire® II Red/Green Dot 4 MOA SF-RG-501

StrikeFire® II Red Dot 4 MOA SF-BR-504

Crossfire® Red Dot 2 MOA CF-RD2

Crossfire® Red Dot - Tan CF-RD2-T

Crossfire® Green Dot CF-GD2


VMX-3T 3X Magnifier VMX-3T

Diamondback® HD 10x32 DB-213

Diamondback® HD 8x32 DB-212

Diamondback® HD 10x28 DB-211

Diamondback® HD 8x28 DB-210

Crossfire® HD 12x50 CF-4314

Crossfire® HD 10x50 CF-4313

Crossfire® HD 10x42 CF-4312

Crossfire® HD 8x42 CF-4311

Triumph® HD 10x42 Binocular TRI-1042

Silver 

ACCESSORIES
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
Crossfire® HD 1400 Laser Rangefinder LRF-CF1400


Blade Golf Laser Rangefinder LRF-BLADE


Solo® RT 8x36 SOL-3608-RT


Viper® HD Reticle Eyepiece MRAD VS-85REM

Viper® HD Reticle Eyepiece MOA VS-85REA


High Country™ II Tripod Kit TR-HCY

Mountain Pass™ Tripod Kit TR-MTP

RANGEFINDERS

GOLF RANGEFINDERS

SPOTTING SCOPES

TRIPOD KIT

MONOCULARS
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
Bantam™ HD 6.5x32 Youth Binocular BTM-6532

Raptor™ 10x32 R310

Raptor™ 8.5x32 R385

Vanquish® 10x26 VNQ-1026

Vanquish® 8x26 VNQ-0826


Solo® 10x36 S136

Solo® 8x36 S836

Solo® 10x25 S105

Solo® 8x25 S825

MONOCULARS

Bronze 

ACCESSORIES


